## AMATIR KANYA GURUKUL

**KURUKSHETRA** 

An ISO 9001-2008 & ISO 14001-2004 Certified Organisation www.kanyagurukul.com info@kanyagurukul.com



## **School Management Committee (SMC)**

Sr. No	Name of the Member	Post Held	Profession	Address
01.	Mr. Ashish	Chairman	Entrepreneur	House No 294/8, State Bank Colony,
	Nehra			Kurukshetra (Haryana)
02.	Mrs Shalu	Member	Educationist	Amatir Kanya Gurukul, Bachgaon Gamri,
	Sharma	Secretary		Kurukshetra (Haryana)
03.	Mr. Gursewak	Trutee Member	Farmer	House No. – 466, Urban Estate, Sector -2,
	Singh			Kurukshetra (Haryana)
04.	Mrs Surinder	Trutee Member	Home Maker	House No 294/8, State Bank Colony,
	Nehra			Kurukshetra (Haryana)
05.	Mr. Deepak	Trustee Member	Businessman	Haryana Engineers, NH-44, Grand Trunk
0.0	Chib			Road, Sirsala, Kurukshetra (Haryana)
06.	Mrs. Aneesha L.	Teacher Rep -	Teacher	Amatir Kanya Gurukul, Bachgaon Gamri,
00.	Das	Member		Kurukshetra (Haryana)
07.	Mrs. Manisha	Teacher Rep -	Teacher	Amatir Kanya Gurukul, Bachgaon Gamri,
0/.	Sharma	Member		Kurukshetra (Haryana)
00	Mrs. Charanjit	Parent Rep -	Home Maker	Village Hasanpur, 418, Kurukshetra,
08	Kaur	Member		Haryna
		Parent Rep -	Home Maker	Village – Singhpura, P.O. Durala,
09.	Mrs. Vandana	Member		Kurukshetra (Haryana)
		CBSE Nominee -	Educationist	Principal, Maharana Pratap Public
10.	Ms. Annie	Member	Daudation	School, Kurukshetra (Haryana)
	Philip	CBSE Nominee -	Educationist	Principal, Kendriya Vidyalya Mathana,
11.	Ms. Vibha Rani		Laucationist	Pipli- Ladwa Road, Kurukshetra
		Member		(Haryana)
	A 4 4 4			

## Term 2022-25

Amatir Kanya Gurukul



Vill. - Bachgaon Gamri, P O - Dabkheri, Lukhi Road, Kurukshetra, Haryana. + 91(0)1744-277200/01/02/03